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Property Owner Notification for SD#20-001

LEGAL DESC 1
OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD

OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD
OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD
OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD
OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD
OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD

OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD

OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD
OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD

OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD

OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD
OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD
OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD
OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD
OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD
OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD

OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD

Thursday, February 27, 2020

LEGAL DESC 2

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 2

BLK 2

BLK 2

BLK 2

BLK 2

BLK 2

BLK 2

OWNER NAME

BALLOUN, MICHAEL; ACCP LP;
URBAN CONTRACTORS INC

IVY, DANIEL S

CRYER, MARK

VS BUILDERS INC

ZAKI, KHALLAF

FOSSETT, DONNA SUE

BALLOUN, MICHAEL; ACCP LP,
URBAN CONTRACTORS INC

ZAKI, KHALLAF

ZAKI, KHALLAF

BALLOUN, MICHAEL; ACCP LP;
URBAN CONTRACTORS INC

NGUYEN, CHI-DOUGLAS &R

NGUYEN, TIEN & THANAH HA

WILLIAMS, VIRGINIA DORIS

TARRANT COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

NGUYEN, CHI-DOUGLAS &R

PTN PARTNERS LLC

TARRANT COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

OWNER ADDRESS
PO BOX 34001

1811 CALLENDER RD

1781 CALLENDER RD

3709 VISTA CHASE CT

1771 CALLENDER RD

1775 CALLENDER RD

PO BOX 34001

1771 CALLENDER RD

1771 CALLENDER RD

PO BOX 34001

1820 CALLENDER RD

1810 CALLENDER RD

1800 CALLENDER RD

PO BOX 4508

1820 CALLENDER RD

5263 WILL POINT DR

PO BOX 4508

CITY
FORT WORTH, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

ARLINGTON, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

FORT WORTH, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

FORT WORTH, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

FORT WORTH, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

GRAND PRAIRIE, TX

FORT WORTH, TX

ZIP
76162-4001

76063-6012
76063
76001
76063
76063-6013

76162-4001

76063
76063

76162-4001

76063-6005
76063-6005
76063-6005
76164-0508
76063-6005
75052

76164-0508
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