



## Property Owner Notification for SD#20-001

<b>LEGAL DESC 1</b> OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD	LEGAL DESC 2 BLK 1	OWNER NAME BALLOUN, MICHAEL; ACCP LP; URBAN CONTRACTORS INC	OWNER ADDRESS PO BOX 34001	<b>CITY</b> FORT WORTH, TX	<b>ZIP</b> 76162-4001
OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD	BLK 1	IVY, DANIEL S	1811 CALLENDER RD	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-6012
OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD	BLK 1	CRYER, MARK	1781 CALLENDER RD	MANSFIELD, TX	76063
OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD	BLK 1	VS BUILDERS INC	3709 VISTA CHASE CT	ARLINGTON, TX	76001
OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD	BLK 1	ZAKI, KHALLAF	1771 CALLENDER RD	MANSFIELD, TX	76063
OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD	BLK 1	FOSSETT, DONNA SUE	1775 CALLENDER RD	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-6013
OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD	BLK 1	BALLOUN, MICHAEL; ACCP LP; URBAN CONTRACTORS INC	PO BOX 34001	FORT WORTH, TX	76162-4001
OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD	BLK 1	ZAKI, KHALLAF	1771 CALLENDER RD	MANSFIELD, TX	76063
OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD	BLK 1	ZAKI, KHALLAF	1771 CALLENDER RD	MANSFIELD, TX	76063
OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD	BLK 1	BALLOUN, MICHAEL; ACCP LP; URBAN CONTRACTORS INC	PO BOX 34001	FORT WORTH, TX	76162-4001
OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD	BLK 2	NGUYEN, CHI-DOUGLAS & R	1820 CALLENDER RD	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-6005
OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD	BLK 2	NGUYEN, TIEN & THANAH HA	1810 CALLENDER RD	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-6005
OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD	BLK 2	WILLIAMS, VIRGINIA DORIS	1800 CALLENDER RD	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-6005
OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD	BLK 2	TARRANT COUNTY WATER DISTRICT	PO BOX 4508	FORT WORTH, TX	76164-0508
OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD	BLK 2	NGUYEN, CHI-DOUGLAS & R	1820 CALLENDER RD	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-6005
OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD	BLK 2	PTN PARTNERS LLC	5263 WILL POINT DR	GRAND PRAIRIE, TX	75052
OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD	BLK 2	TARRANT COUNTY WATER DISTRICT	PO BOX 4508	FORT WORTH, TX	76164-0508